Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
13th Annual City Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

TEAMS, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 THISISIT #2 50 3,668 $1,200.00 Birmingham, AL
2 LOCKED N LOADED #3 23 3,593 $650.00 Birmingham, AL
3 RAINOLDI'SAUTO SERVICE 2 11 3,568 $400.00 Wilsonville, AL
4 THISISIT #1 49 3,567 $300.00 Birmingham, AL
5 BIRMINGHAM ROLLING THUNDER #3 36 3,558 $160.00 Columbiana, AL
6 A-1PRODUCTS?2 9 3,538 $150.00 Wilsonville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,860.00

TEAMS, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McCorvey's Bowling World #13 1 3,289 $580.00 Birmingham, AL
2 #TEAM - RPS 33 3,265 $320.00 Hoover, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $900.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,760.00

DOUBLES, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Adams, Dean G / Mitchell, Jeremy E 34 1,501 $600.00 Columbiana, AL
2 Graham, James W / Pond, Eric 47 1,492 $350.00 Alabaster, AL
3 Draper, Floyd / Gann, Denise S 16 1,465 $204.00 Birmingham, AL
4 Nance, Ryan K / Darden, Jeffery A, Jr 33 1,463 $185.00 Hoover, AL
5 Brown, Alonda/ Ward, Bruce A 51 1,460 $167.00 Birmingham, AL
6 Nance, Keith E/ Clementi, TiaR 34 1,458 $150.00 Columbiana, AL
7 Whitten, Brecton R / Roseberry, Robin J 2 1,442 $132.00 Birmingham, AL
8 Lee, Patrick C/ Cole, Eddie, Jr 46 1,439 $115.00 Alabaster, AL
9 Brown, Alonda/ Rudolph, Tichun 51 1,438 $97.00 Birmingham, AL

10 Mitchell, PatriciaD / Mitchell, Thomas L 32 1,433 $80.00 Fairfield, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,080.00
DOUBLES, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Nance, Ryan K / Darden, Jeffery A, Jr 33 1,410 $300.00 Hoover, AL
2 Han, David D / Crews, Jimmy L 1 1,349 $175.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Gustin, George L, Jr / White, Barry M 46 1,339 $100.00 Alabaster, AL
4 Graham, James W / Pond, Eric 47 1,334 $85.00 Alabaster, AL

Final Prize Listing Mar 03,2019 11:35PM Page 1 of 3



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

SINGLES, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Stockton, Sidney A
2 Whitten, Brecton R
3 Baker, ChrisT
4 Estep, Donnie J
5 Lee, Patrick C
6 Tanner, Joseph R
7 Huffstutler, Jack R
8 Johnson, Bridgett D
9 Hamlett, Veritas A
10 King, Terry M
10 Howard, Roy D
12 Atwater, Alex
13 Smith, Derrick D
14 Brannan, Matthew C
15 Ward, Bruce A
16 Brandenburger, Nathan J
17 Haun, Jimmy V

Total prizes awarded in this division:

SINGLES, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

~N oo WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Baker, Chris T
Whitten, Brecton R
Brannan, Matthew C
Lee, Patrick C
Nance, Ryan K
Ealy, Paul D

Dixon, Michadl E

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

$660.00

$2,740.00

Entry
35

38

46
28

26
26
17
53
13
21
46
51
47
30

$1,807.00

Entry
38

46
46
33
38
33

$590.00

$2,397.00

ALL EVENTSHANDICAP, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Whitten, Brecton R
2

Hamlett, Veritas A

13th Annual City Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

810
808
803
801
795
793
787
781
778
778
769
768
764
763
761
753

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$154.00
$115.00

$96.00
$87.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$62.50
$62.50
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize
$165.00
$112.00

$96.00
$79.00
$54.00
$54.00
$30.00

Prize
$300.00
$150.00

From
Columbiana, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Alabaster, AL
Calera, AL
Odenville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Moody, AL
Wilsonville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Alabaster, AL
Birmingham, AL
Alabaster, AL
Calera, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Alabaster, AL
Alabaster, AL
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

Final Prize Listing

Mar 03, 2019 11:35PM

Page 2 of 3



Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
13th Annual City Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

3 Stockton, Sidney A 35 2,244 $110.00 Columbiana, AL
4 Mitchell, Jeremy E 34 2,240 $95.00 Columbiana, AL
5 King, Terry M 17 2,211 $85.00 Trussville, AL
6 Newsome, Stephanie 37 2,207 $78.00 Birmingham, AL
7 Marquez, Gabriel 36 2,193 $72.00 Columbiana, AL
8 Mc Guire, Mark A 36 2,188 $65.00 Columbiana, AL
9 Nance, Ryan K 33 2,185 $59.00 Hoover, AL
10 Adams, Dean G 34 2,182 $52.00 Columbiana, AL
11 Estep, Donnie J 4 2,181 $46.00 Birmingham, AL
12 Dawson, JaJa 21 2,174 $39.00 Birmingham, AL
13 Love, George D 5 2,173 $33.00 Birmingham, AL
14 Atwater, Alex 13 2,170 $26.00 Wilsonville, AL
15 Lee, Patrick C 46 2,169 $20.00 Alabaster, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,230.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,230.00
ALL EVENTSSCRATCH, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Whitten, Brecton R 2 2,170 $200.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Han, David D 1 2,120 $125.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Mitchell, Jeremy E 34 2,105 $93.00 Columbiana, AL
4 Nance, Ryan K 33 2,098 $76.00 Hoover, AL
5 Baker, Chris T 38 2,077 $61.00 Birmingham, AL
6 Dixon, Michael E 33 2,050 $45.00 Hoover, AL
7 Borden, Dale J 39 2,026 $30.00 Maylene, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $630.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $630.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $10,757.00

Final Prize Listing Mar 03,2019 11:35PM Page 3 of 3



