Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

13th Annual City Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

TEAMS, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	THIS IS IT #2	50	3,668	\$1,200.00	Birmingham, AL
2	LOCKED N LOADED #3	23	3,593	\$650.00	Birmingham, AL
3	RAINOLDI'S AUTO SERVICE 2	11	3,568	\$400.00	Wilsonville, AL
4	THIS IS IT #1	49	3,567	\$300.00	Birmingham, AL
5	BIRMINGHAM ROLLING THUNDER #3	36	3,558	\$160.00	Columbiana, AL
6	A-1 PRODUCTS 2	9	3,538	\$150.00	Wilsonville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,860.00

TEAMS, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	McCorvey's Bowling World #13	1	3,289	\$580.00	Birmingham, AL
2	#TEAM - RPS	33	3,265	\$320.00	Hoover, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$900.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,760.00

DOUBLES, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Adams, Dean G / Mitchell, Jeremy E	34	1,501	\$600.00	Columbiana, AL
2	Graham, James W / Pond, Eric	47	1,492	\$350.00	Alabaster, AL
3	Draper, Floyd / Gann, Denise S	16	1,465	\$204.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Nance, Ryan K / Darden, Jeffery A, Jr	33	1,463	\$185.00	Hoover, AL
5	Brown, Alonda / Ward, Bruce A	51	1,460	\$167.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Nance, Keith E / Clementi, Tia R	34	1,458	\$150.00	Columbiana, AL
7	Whitten, Brecton R / Roseberry, Robin J	2	1,442	\$132.00	Birmingham, AL
8	Lee, Patrick C / Cole, Eddie, Jr	46	1,439	\$115.00	Alabaster, AL
9	Brown, Alonda / Rudolph, Tichun	51	1,438	\$97.00	Birmingham, AL
10	Mitchell, Patricia D / Mitchell, Thomas L	32	1,433	\$80.00	Fairfield, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,080.00

DOUBLES, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Nance, Ryan K / Darden, Jeffery A, Jr	33	1,410	\$300.00	Hoover, AL
2	Han, David D / Crews, Jimmy L	1	1,349	\$175.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Gustin, George L, Jr / White, Barry M	46	1,339	\$100.00	Alabaster, AL
4	Graham, James W / Pond, Eric	47	1,334	\$85.00	Alabaster, AL

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

13th Annual City Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$660.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,740.00

SINGLES, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Stockton, Sidney A	35	883	\$500.00	Columbiana, AL
2	Whitten, Brecton R	2	810	\$250.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Baker, Chris T	38	808	\$154.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Estep, Donnie J	4	803	\$115.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Lee, Patrick C	46	801	\$96.00	Alabaster, AL
6	Tanner, Joseph R	28	795	\$87.00	Calera, AL
7	Huffstutler, Jack R	48	793	\$80.00	Odenville, AL
8	Johnson, Bridgett D	26	787	\$75.00	Birmingham, AL
9	Hamlett, Veritas A	26	781	\$70.00	Birmingham, AL
10	King, Terry M	17	778	\$62.50	Trussville, AL
10	Howard, Roy D	53	778	\$62.50	Moody, AL
12	Atwater, Alex	13	769	\$55.00	Wilsonville, AL
13	Smith, Derrick D	21	768	\$50.00	Birmingham, AL
14	Brannan, Matthew C	46	764	\$45.00	Alabaster, AL
15	Ward, Bruce A	51	763	\$40.00	Birmingham, AL
16	Brandenburger, Nathan J	47	761	\$35.00	Alabaster, AL
17	Haun, Jimmy V	30	753	\$30.00	Calera, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,807.00

SINGLES, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Baker, Chris T	38	792	\$165.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Whitten, Brecton R	2	770	\$112.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Brannan, Matthew C	46	740	\$96.00	Alabaster, AL
4	Lee, Patrick C	46	731	\$79.00	Alabaster, AL
5	Nance, Ryan K	33	709	\$54.00	Hoover, AL
5	Ealy, Paul D	38	709	\$54.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Dixon, Michael E	33	698	\$30.00	Hoover, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$590.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,397.00

ALL EVENTS HANDICAP, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Whitten, Brecton R	2	2,290	\$300.00 Birmingham, AL
2	Hamlett, Veritas A	26	2,258	\$150.00 Birmingham, AL

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

13th Annual City Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

_					
3	Stockton, Sidney A	35	2,244	\$110.00	Columbiana, AL
4	Mitchell, Jeremy E	34	2,240	\$95.00	Columbiana, AL
5	King, Terry M	17	2,211	\$85.00	Trussville, AL
6	Newsome, Stephanie	37	2,207	\$78.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Marquez, Gabriel	36	2,193	\$72.00	Columbiana, AL
8	Mc Guire, Mark A	36	2,188	\$65.00	Columbiana, AL
9	Nance, Ryan K	33	2,185	\$59.00	Hoover, AL
10	Adams, Dean G	34	2,182	\$52.00	Columbiana, AL
11	Estep, Donnie J	4	2,181	\$46.00	Birmingham, AL
12	Dawson, Ja Ja	21	2,174	\$39.00	Birmingham, AL
13	Love, George D	5	2,173	\$33.00	Birmingham, AL
14	Atwater, Alex	13	2,170	\$26.00	Wilsonville, AL
15	Lee, Patrick C	46	2,169	\$20.00	Alabaster, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,230.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,230.00

ALL EVENTS SCRATCH, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Whitten, Brecton R	2	2,170	\$200.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Han, David D	1	2,120	\$125.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Mitchell, Jeremy E	34	2,105	\$93.00	Columbiana, AL
4	Nance, Ryan K	33	2,098	\$76.00	Hoover, AL
5	Baker, Chris T	38	2,077	\$61.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Dixon, Michael E	33	2,050	\$45.00	Hoover, AL
7	Borden, Dale J	39	2,026	\$30.00	Maylene, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$630.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$630.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$10,757.00